
 

50ML BENJAMIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 GALLUT ÁVILA JIMENA 18/01/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6029 8.1
2 PUIG PONS EDGAR 18/02/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6525 8.4
3 CRESPO VALERO PAULA 12/01/2010 F S12F COLEGIO ARGOS 6906 9.0
4 CABANES VILLAMAYOR CÉSAR 10/06/2010 M S12M COLEGIO ARGOS 6900 9.4
5 GORDILLO ORTS ADRIÁN 14/05/2010 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6621 9.7

Serie 2  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 MENGÍBAR MONTOLIO ANDRÉS 13/05/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6022 8.7
2 TALL CISSE NIMBALY 16/06/2010 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6925 9.0
3 FRANCES NAVARRO MªJOSE 06/06/2011 F S10F EMID VALENCIA 6769 9.6
4 PEREPELYTSYA ZHUKOVSKA EKATERINA 30/05/2011 F S10F EMID VALENCIA 6787 10.6
5 GARCÍA PAGÁN LAURA 30/11/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6680 10.9

Serie 3  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 GARKOVA MERIDA KALINA 10/02/2010 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6992 8.6
2 ESPÍ RAMÓN JAUME 17/08/2010 M S12M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6940 9.0
3 MOCHOLI VILANOVA AITANA 11/01/2011 F S10F E.A. RUNNERS DE L'HORTA 6879 9.3
4 CABELLO BAQUEDANO XAVI 04/02/2011 M S10M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6941 9.6
5 SANCHEZ CAMPOS ENRIQUE 23/11/2011 M S10M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6959 10.5

Serie 4  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 CLIMENT GOMEZ AITOR 28/07/2011 M S10M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 7240 8.4
2 MURRA HERREROS IKER 08/09/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6042 9.1
3 GANDÍA MAHMOUD-YOUSEFEVA 27/09/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6030 9.3
4 MUÑOZ RIBES VÍCTOR 14/09/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6041 9.6
5 FERREIRA MARTÍN ROBERTO 17/03/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6028 9.8
6 SANTIAGO RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVARO 26/01/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6052 9.9

Serie 5  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 GUILLOT LIBROS AITOR 09/09/2011 M S10M EMID VALENCIA 6766 8.4
2 TOYOS FERNANDEZ HUGO 10/09/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6776 8.7
3 CANO RUIZ NICOLAS 17/06/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6779 9.3
4 JIMENEZ VILLANUEVA CLAUDIA 22/06/2011 F S10F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6743 10.8

Serie 6  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 PEREZ SERRA AITOR 26/08/2010 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6732 8.6
2 SERRADILLA REVERT RODRIGO 23/01/2011 M S10M EMID VALENCIA 6771 9.0
3 FUERTES DE ALFONSO XAVI 10/11/2011 M S10M EMID VALENCIA 6764 9.2
4 BLASCO MENA AMAIA 10/09/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6599 9.5
5 VILLENA JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 14/02/2011 M S10M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6740 9.7
6 JIMENEZ VILLANUEVA LUCIA 22/06/2011 F S10F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6744 9.8

Serie 7  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 CABELLO FERRIOLS AITOR 25/01/2010 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6728 8.5
2 MARÍN ORTS CARLOS 01/06/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6031 8.7
3 ALVARO CAMPAYO DIEGO 10/05/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6780 9.3
4 PÉREZ MÍNGUEZ CARLA 15/02/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6601 9.5
5 SIURANA HERRERO VALERIA 03/11/2011 F S10F EMID VALENCIA 6765 10.0

50MV BENJAMIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 CANO RUIZ NICOLAS 17/06/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6779 10.9
2 SANGLADA BERLANGA IRENE 07/04/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6051 11.3

Serie 2   
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 SERRADILLA REVERT RODRIGO 23/01/2011 M S10M EMID VALENCIA 6771 10.5
2 BLASCO VIDAL ALEJANDRA 31/05/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6004 10.8
3 CRESPO VALERO PAULA 12/01/2010 F S12F COLEGIO ARGOS 6906 11.0
4 SIURANA HERRERO VALERIA 03/11/2011 F S10F EMID VALENCIA 6765 12.2

Serie 3  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 GARKOVA MERIDA KALINA 10/02/2010 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6992 10.6
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2 TALL CISSE NIMBALY 16/06/2010 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6925 11.0
3 BLASCO MENA AMAIA 10/09/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6599 11.4
4 FUERTES DE ALFONSO XAVI 10/11/2011 M S10M EMID VALENCIA 6764 11.8

Serie 4  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 PÉREZ MÍNGUEZ CARLA 15/02/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6601 11.4
2 GUILLEM BLASCO DIEGO 19/08/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6859 13.0
3 GORDILLO ORTS ADRIÁN 14/05/2010 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6621 13.4
4 PEREPELYTSYA ZHUKOVSKA EKATERINA 30/05/2011 F S10F EMID VALENCIA 6787 14.9

Serie 5  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 ESPÍ RAMÓN JAUME 17/08/2010 M S12M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6940 11.4
2 MORENO IZQUIERDO DANIEL 20/08/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6040 11.8
3 GINER PALACIOS ALVAR 21/10/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6588 13.5
4 SANCHEZ CAMPOS ENRIQUE 23/11/2011 M S10M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6959 13.5

Serie 6  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 CABANES VILLAMAYOR CESAR 10/06/2010 M S12M COLEGIO ARGOS 6900 12.6
2 ALBEROLA BAUTISTA CELIA 24/05/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6007 13.5
3 AGUADO BOIX ELENA 06/03/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6006 13.7

Serie 7  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 MARÍN ORTS CARLOS 01/06/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6031 11.0
2 CABELLO BAQUEDANO XAVI 04/02/2011 M S10M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6941 18.2

 

500ML BENJAMIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 LUJAN MONERRI MERIEL 04/11/2008 F S14F C.C.LA RABOSA DE ALZIRA 6666 1.39.4
2 MENGÍBAR MONTOLIO ANDRÉS 13/05/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6022 1.43.2
3 CLIMENT GOMEZ AITOR 28/07/2011 M S10M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 7240 1.44.4
4 DEFFONTAINE  TOM 11/08/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6019 1.45.2
5 PÉREZ BALLESTER GUILLERMO 06/09/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6596 1.46.2
6 GALLUT ÁVILA JIMENA 18/01/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6029 1.49.6
7 PEREZ SERRA CARLA 26/08/2010 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6732 1.52.2
8 SANGLADA BERLANGA IRENE 07/04/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6051 1.52.7
9 GINER PALACIOS ALVAR 21/10/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6588 1.56.3

10 REIG BARGUES FERNANDO 28/01/2007 M S14M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6556 1.59.8
11 LLORIA PÉREZ JOAN 29/04/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6591 2.01.2
12 ALVARO CAMPAYO DIEGO 10/05/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6780 2.03.7
13 CABELLO FERRIOLS JORGE 25/01/2010 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6728 2.10.7
14 ALEIXANDRE TINOCO AINA 25/11/2011 F S10F C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 7237 2.11.1
15 VILLENA JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 14/02/2011 M S10M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6740 2.11.6
16 JIMENEZ VILLANUEVA LUCIA 22/06/2011 F S10F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6744 2.17.4
17 JIMENEZ VILLANUEVA CLAUDIA 22/06/2011 F S10F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6743 2.18.6
18 SANCHIZ ARTAL MARCOS 02/02/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 7234 2.24.6

1000ML BENJAMIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 TOYOS FERNANDEZ HUGO 10/09/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6776 3.56.5
2 MARÍN ORTS SAÚL 18/01/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6032 4.00.9
3 FRANCISCO BALCEDO BASTIAN 05/07/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6023 4.12.9
4 BLASCO VIDAL ALEJANDRA 31/05/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6004 4.13.4
5 ROCA MEDINA ANDREA 19/08/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6049 4.33.0

500ML BENJAMIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 LUJAN MONERRI MERIEL 04/11/2008 F S14F C.C.LA RABOSA DE ALZIRA 6666 1.39.4
2 MENGÍBAR MONTOLIO ANDRÉS 13/05/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6022 1.43.2
3 CLIMENT GOMEZ AITOR 28/07/2011 M S10M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 7240 1.44.4
4 DEFFONTAINE  TOM 11/08/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6019 1.45.2
5 PÉREZ BALLESTER GUILLERMO 06/09/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6596 1.46.2
6 GALLUT ÁVILA JIMENA 18/01/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6029 1.49.6
7 PEREZ SERRA CARLA 26/08/2010 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6732 1.52.2
8 SANGLADA BERLANGA IRENE 07/04/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6051 1.52.7
9 GINER PALACIOS ALVAR 21/10/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6588 1.56.3

10 REIG BARGUES FERNANDO 28/01/2007 M S14M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6556 1.59.8
11 LLORIA PÉREZ JOAN 29/04/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6591 2.01.2
12 ALVARO CAMPAYO DIEGO 10/05/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6780 2.03.7
13 CABELLO FERRIOLS JORGE 25/01/2010 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6728 2.10.7
14 ALEIXANDRE TINOCO AINA 25/11/2011 F S10F C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 7237 2.11.1
15 VILLENA JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 14/02/2011 M S10M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6740 2.11.6
16 JIMENEZ VILLANUEVA LUCIA 22/06/2011 F S10F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6744 2.17.4
17 JIMENEZ VILLANUEVA CLAUDIA 22/06/2011 F S10F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6743 2.18.6
18 SANCHIZ ARTAL MARCOS 02/02/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 7234 2.24.6



LONGITUD  BENJAMIN G1  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 SANGLADA BERLANGA IRENE 07/04/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6051 3.00
2 BLASCO MENA AMAIA 10/09/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6599 3.00
3 BLASCO VIDAL ALEJANDRA 31/05/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6004 2.80
4 PÉREZ MÍNGUEZ CARLA 15/02/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6601 2.80
5 GANDÍA MAHMOUD-YOUSEFEVA 27/09/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6030 2.70
6 PEREZ SERRA CARLA 26/08/2010 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6732 2.70
7 MOCHOLI VILANOVA AITANA 11/01/2011 F S10F E.A. RUNNERS DE L'HORTA 6879 2.70
8 JIMENEZ VILLANUEVA LUCIA 22/06/2011 F S10F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6744 2.60
9 ROCA MEDINA ANDREA 19/08/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6049 2.50

10 SIURANA HERRERO VALERIA 03/11/2011 F S10F EMID VALENCIA 6765 2.40
11 JIMENEZ VILLANUEVA CLAUDIA 22/06/2011 F S10F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6743 2.30
12 ALBEROLA BAUTISTA CELIA 24/05/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6007 1.90
13 ALEIXANDRE TINOCO AINA 25/11/2011 F S10F C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 7237 1.85

LONGITUD  BENJAMIN G2  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 GUILLOT LIBROS NACHO 09/09/2011 M S10M EMID VALENCIA 6766 3.30
2 TOYOS FERNANDEZ HUGO 10/09/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6776 3.30
3 CANO RUIZ NICOLAS 17/06/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6779 3.05
4 CIVERA JOHN AARÓN MIGUEL10/09/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6055 3.05
5 DEFFONTAINE  TOM 11/08/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6019 3.00
6 PÉREZ BALLESTER GUILLERMO 06/09/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6596 2.95
7 SERRADILLA REVERT RODRIGO 23/01/2011 M S10M EMID VALENCIA 6771 2.95
8 CLIMENT GOMEZ AITOR 28/07/2011 M S10M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 7240 2.95
9 LLORIA PÉREZ JOAN 29/04/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6591 2.90

10 VILLENA JIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 14/02/2011 M S10M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6740 2.85
11 GINER PALACIOS ALVAR 21/10/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6588 2.80
12 FRANCISCO BALCEDO BASTIAN 05/07/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6023 2.80
13 MORENO IZQUIERDO DANIEL 20/08/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6040 2.75
14 CABELLO FERRIOLS JORGE 25/01/2010 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6728 2.75
15 MURRA HERREROS IKER 08/09/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6042 2.70
16 ALVARO CAMPAYO DIEGO 10/05/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6780 2.70
17 SANTIAGO RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVARO 26/01/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6052 2.65
18 MARÍN ORTS CARLOS 01/06/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6031 2.60
19 FUERTES DE ALFONSO XAVI 10/11/2011 M S10M EMID VALENCIA 6764 2.55
20 VIDELA FUNES MATÍAS 11/07/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6056 2.50
21 BENÍTEZ SENTANA GONZALO 03/10/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6012 2.45
22 MUÑOZ RIBES VÍCTOR 14/09/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6041 2.40
23 SANCHIZ ARTAL MARCOS 02/02/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 7234 2.20
24 FERREIRA MARTÍN ROBERTO 17/03/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6028 2.15
25 GUILLEM BLASCO DIEGO 19/08/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6859 1.65

ALTURA BENJAMIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 SÁEZ BARGUES MARC 23/06/2006 M S16M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6545 0.88
2 GALLUT ÁVILA JIMENA 18/01/2010 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6029 0.88
3 CRESPO VALERO PAULA 12/01/2010 F S12F COLEGIO ARGOS 6906 0.88
4 ESPÍ RAMÓN JAUME 17/08/2010 M S12M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6940 0.82
5 GARCÍA PAGÁN LAURA 30/11/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6680 X
6 AGUADO BOIX ELENA 06/03/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6006 X
7 SANCHEZ CAMPOS ENRIQUE 23/11/2011 M S10M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6959 X

PESO  BENJAMIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 FRANCISCO BALCEDO BASTIAN 05/07/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6023 6.62
2 CIVERA JOHN AARÓN MIGUEL10/09/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6055 6.58
3 PINEDA GARCIA MIGUEL 30/09/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6790 6.13
4 GARKOVA MERIDA KALINA 10/02/2010 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6992 5.94
5 MENGÍBAR MONTOLIO ANDRÉS 13/05/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6022 5.62
6 CABELLO BAQUEDANO XAVI 04/02/2011 M S10M C.A.CAMPANAR-REDOLAT TEAM 6941 5.10
7 DEFFONTAINE  TOM 11/08/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6019 4.91
8 CABANES VILLAMAYOR CÉSAR 10/06/2010 M S12M COLEGIO ARGOS 6900 4.90
9 SANTOS MELO CAROLINA 15/09/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6603 4.77

10 PUIG PONS EDGAR 18/02/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6525 4.74
11 PÉREZ BALLESTER GUILLERMO 06/09/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6596 4.52
12 MURRA HERREROS IKER 08/09/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6042 4.27
13 MARÍN ORTS SAÚL 18/01/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6032 4.11
14 FERREIRA MARTÍN ROBERTO 17/03/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6028 3.90
15 MARÍN ORTS CARLOS 01/06/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6031 3.89
16 MUÑOZ RIBES VÍCTOR 14/09/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6041 3.76
17 SANTIAGO RODRÍGUEZ ÁLVARO 26/01/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6052 3.71
18 NÚÑEZ BALSALOBRE ELENA 04/02/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6602 3.71



19 SANCHIZ ARTAL MARCOS 02/02/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 7234 3.57
20 FRANCES NAVARRO MªJOSE 06/06/2011 F S10F EMID VALENCIA 6769 3.55
21 VIDELA FUNES MATÍAS 11/07/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6056 3.49
22 LLORIA PÉREZ JOAN 29/04/2011 M S10M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6591 3.45
23 MORENO IZQUIERDO DANIEL 20/08/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6040 3.32
24 AGUADO BOIX ELENA 06/03/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6006 3.30
25 ALBEROLA BAUTISTA CELIA 24/05/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6007 3.16
26 PEREPELYTSYA ZHUKOVSKA EKATERINA 30/05/2011 F S10F EMID VALENCIA 6787 3.01
27 ROCA MEDINA ANDREA 19/08/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6049 3.00
28 MOCHOLI VILANOVA AITANA 11/01/2011 F S10F E.A. RUNNERS DE L'HORTA 6879 2.90
29 TALL CISSE NIMBALY 16/06/2010 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6925 2.84
30 GARCÍA PAGÁN LAURA 30/11/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6680 2.76
31 GUILLEM BLASCO DIEGO 19/08/2010 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6859 2.74
32 BENÍTEZ SENTANA GONZALO 03/10/2011 M S10M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6012 2.50
33 GANDÍA MAHMOUD-YOUSEFEVA 27/09/2011 F S10F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6030 2.44

60ML ALEVIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 MALLEN ORTIZ ZOE 02/09/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6793 9.1
2 MUELA ESCUDERO MATEO 08/05/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6092 9.4
3 CARPIO SALGUERO SERGIO 25/05/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6795 10.1
4 BARCELÓ ÚBEDA ANDRÉS 09/01/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6060 10.3
5 GIL PEREZ PABLO NICOLAS14/12/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 7094 11.0

Serie 2  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 LEIVA ZAYAS LUZ ARACELI 14/03/2008 F S14F EMID VALENCIA 6809 9.3
2 IBAÑEZ FERNANDEZ SERGIO 21/07/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6794 9.5
3 LYTVYNOVA  KATERYNA 19/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6077 10.0
4 DE LA FUENTE PÉREZ LLUÍS ARIEL 31/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6574 10.4
5 AGUADO BOIX BLANCA 11/11/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6058 11.3

Serie 3  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 BEJAR CARBAJAL CATALINA 20/01/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6799 10.0
2 PINEDA GARCIA MIGUEL 30/09/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6790 10.3
3 SÁIZ PÉREZ MARTINA 03/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6088 10.6
4 CEVALLOS SÁEZ SERGIO 28/02/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6579 11.1
5 BOIX PASCUAL PAULA 26/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6066 11.3

Serie 4  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 FERRER SÁEZ NACHO 22/07/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6067 9.1
2 RAMIREZ HERMITANT SARAH 22/02/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6798 9.7
3 FRANCO VICO LUIS 13/07/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6926 10.0
4 ORTIZ LÓPEZ NAIA 13/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6094 10.3
5 TRENCO CATALÁ JUAN CARLOS 09/11/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6607 10.9

Serie 5  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 CLIMENT PAYA JESUS 12/04/2008 M S14M EMID VALENCIA 6923 8.8
2 BESES MARTINEZ GONZALO 29/09/2009 M S12M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 6886 9.4
3 SEÑER NAVARRO CARLA 29/12/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6095 9.7
4 DE GIOVANNI GRIFFO LAURA 05/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6529 10.4
6 RUÍZ PASCUAL EMMA 19/09/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6570 10.8

Serie 6  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 BENITO SANZ XAVIER 31/05/2009 M S12M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 6704 9.4
2 TERUEL DONDERIS CLAUDIA 13/05/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6099 9.9
3 BONCANCA BOSOCHI DENZEL HECTOR29/08/2009 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS7117 10.2
4 RUBIO HERNANDEZ NICOLÁS 14/01/2008 M S14M EMID VALENCIA 6810 10.4
5 VAZQUEZ SUAY AITANA 17/11/2009 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6730 11.7

Serie 7  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 VAZQUEZ SUAY ALEXIS 17/11/2009 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6729 9.9
2 CABANES VILLAMAYOR ÁLEX 09/01/2008 M S14M COLEGIO ARGOS 6908 10.3
3 SANTOS MELO CAROLINA 15/09/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6603 11.1
4 VAZQUEZ SUAY AMAYA 17/11/2009 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6731 11.9
5 ARJONA GÓMEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL10/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6606 12.2
5 NÚÑEZ BALSALOBRE ELENA 04/02/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6602 12.3

60MV ALEVIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 MUELA ESCUDERO MATEO 08/05/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6092 10.6
2 BALBASTRE HERNANDEZ IBAN 17/04/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6796 11.6
3 VILLENA PASCUAL TANIA 05/07/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6097 13.4

Serie 2  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

CATEGORÍA ALEVIN



1 CANET NEIRA IVÁN 30/03/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6062 11.5
2 MORERA FERRER PAULA 23/07/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6605 12.3
3 BORDERA LOPERA ELENA 18/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6069 12.5
4 LLUESMA MARTÍNEZ SANDRA 11/08/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6577 12.8

Serie 3  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 DE LA FUENTE PÉREZ GORKA YUE 31/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6573 11.3
2 CABANES VILLAMAYOR ÁLEX 09/01/2008 M S14M COLEGIO ARGOS 6908 11.7
3 RUÍZ PASCUAL EMMA 19/09/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6570 12.3
4 MARÍN ORTS SAÚL 18/01/2010 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6032 12.6

Serie 4  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 TRENCO CATALÁ JUAN CARLOS 09/11/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6607 13.8
2 CEVALLOS SÁEZ SERGIO 28/02/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6579 14.0
3 VAZQUEZ SUAY AMAYA 17/11/2009 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6731 14.9
4 VAZQUEZ SUAY AITANA 17/11/2009 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6730 15.1

Serie 5  
ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca

1 VAZQUEZ SUAY ALEXIS 17/11/2009 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6729 11.6
2 BONCANCA BOSOCHI DENZEL HECTOR29/08/2009 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS7117 12.2
3 DE LA FUENTE PÉREZ LLUÍS ARIEL 31/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6574 12.5

1000ML ALEVIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 CLIMENT PAYA JESUS 12/04/2008 M S14M EMID VALENCIA 6923 3.33.3
2 LEIVA ZAYAS LUZ ARACELI 14/03/2008 F S14F EMID VALENCIA 6809 3.35.5
3 RUBIO HERNANDEZ NICOLÁS 14/01/2008 M S14M EMID VALENCIA 6810 3.35.8
4 CANET NEIRA IVÁN 30/03/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6062 3.52.6
5 SÁIZ PÉREZ MARTINA 03/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6088 4.08.9

 

500ML ALEVIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 FERRER SÁEZ NACHO 22/07/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6067 1.35.2
2 DE LA FUENTE PÉREZ GORKA YUE 31/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6573 1.40.0
3 MALLEN ORTIZ ZOE 02/09/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6793 1.42.5
4 BENITO SANZ XAVIER 31/05/2009 M S12M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 6704 1.44.1
5 MUELA ESCUDERO MATEO 08/05/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6092 1.46.8
6 BALBASTRE HERNANDEZ IBAN 17/04/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6796 1.48.2
7 PINEDA GARCIA MIGUEL 30/09/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6790 1.49.9
8 LYTVYNOVA  KATERYNA 19/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6077 1.50.8
9 TERUEL DONDERIS CLAUDIA 13/05/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6099 1.51.4

10 CARPIO SALGUERO SERGIO 25/05/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6795 1.52.4
11 RAMIREZ HERMITANT SARAH 22/02/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6798 1.53.1
12 BORDERA LOPERA ELENA 18/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6069 1.53.7
13 FRANCO VICO LUIS 13/07/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6926 1.54.3
14 VILLENA PASCUAL TANIA 05/07/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6097 1.54.6
15 BESES MARTINEZ GONZALO 29/09/2009 M S12M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 6886 1.56.6
16 GIL PEREZ PABLO NICOLAS14/12/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 7094 1.58.7
17 BOIX PASCUAL PAULA 26/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6066 1.59.5
18 ORTIZ LÓPEZ NAIA 13/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6094 2.00.3
19 AGUADO BOIX BLANCA 11/11/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6058 2.01.5
20 BEJAR CARBAJAL CATALINA 20/01/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6799 2.01.8
21 SEÑER NAVARRO CARLA 29/12/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6095 2.01.8
22 DE GIOVANNI GRIFFO LAURA 05/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6529 2.01.8

LONGITUD ALEVIN G1  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 FERRER SÁEZ NACHO 22/07/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6067 4.25
2 CLIMENT PAYA JESUS 12/04/2008 M S14M EMID VALENCIA 6923 4.25
3 BENITO SANZ XAVIER 31/05/2009 M S12M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 6704 3.85
4 RUBIO HERNANDEZ NICOLÁS 14/01/2008 M S14M EMID VALENCIA 6810 3.75
5 FRANCO VICO LUIS 13/07/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6926 3.70
6 VAZQUEZ SUAY ALEXIS 17/11/2009 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6729 3.70
7 BESES MARTINEZ GONZALO 29/09/2009 M S12M C.A.POBLATS MARITIMS 6886 3.60
8 IBAÑEZ FERNANDEZ SERGIO 21/07/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6794 3.55
9 BONCANCA BOSOCHI DENZEL HECTOR29/08/2009 M S12M CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS7117 3.50

10 CABANES VILLAMAYOR ÁLEX 09/01/2008 M S14M COLEGIO ARGOS 6908 3.25
11 DE LA FUENTE PÉREZ LLUÍS ARIEL 31/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6574 3.20
12 BARCELÓ ÚBEDA ANDRÉS 09/01/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6060 3.10
13 CARPIO SALGUERO SERGIO 25/05/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6795 3.05
14 GIL PEREZ PABLO NICOLAS14/12/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 7094 2.80
15 TRENCO CATALÁ JUAN CARLOS 09/11/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6607 2.65
16 CEVALLOS SÁEZ SERGIO 28/02/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6579 2.55
17 GORDILLO ORTS ADRIÁN 14/05/2010 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6621 2.25
18 ARJONA GÓMEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL10/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6606 1.90



LONGITUD  ALEVIN G2  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 MALLEN ORTIZ ZOE 02/09/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6793 4.80
2 RAMIREZ HERMITANT SARAH 22/02/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6798 4.40
3 LLUESMA MARTÍNEZ SANDRA 11/08/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6577 4.40
4 ORTIZ LÓPEZ NAIA 13/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6094 4.30
5 SEÑER NAVARRO CARLA 29/12/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6095 4.20
6 SÁIZ PÉREZ MARTINA 03/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6088 4.10
7 MORERA FERRER PAULA 23/07/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6605 4.10
8 TERUEL DONDERIS CLAUDIA 13/05/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6099 4.00
9 BORDERA LOPERA ELENA 18/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6069 4.00

10 BOIX PASCUAL PAULA 26/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6066 3.80
11 DE GIOVANNI GRIFFO LAURA 05/02/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6529 3.75
12 AGUADO BOIX BLANCA 11/11/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6058 3.70
13 RUÍZ PASCUAL EMMA 19/09/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6570 3.65
14 VAZQUEZ SUAY AITANA 17/11/2009 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6730 3.20
15 NÚÑEZ BALSALOBRE ELENA 04/02/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6602 3.20
16 SANTOS MELO CAROLINA 15/09/2010 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6603 3.05
17 VAZQUEZ SUAY AMAYA 17/11/2009 F S12F CLUB D´ATLETISME PEUS LLEUGERS6731 2.90

ALTURA ALEVIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 CANET NEIRA IVÁN 30/03/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6062 1.24
2 LEIVA ZAYAS LUZ ARACELI 14/03/2008 F S14F EMID VALENCIA 6809 1.19
3 DE LA FUENTE PÉREZ GORKA YUE 31/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6573 1.05
4 FERRER SÁEZ NACHO 22/07/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6067 1.05
5 MUELA ESCUDERO MATEO 08/05/2009 M S12M VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6092 1.00
6 MORERA FERRER PAULA 23/07/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6605 0.94
7 LYTVYNOVA  KATERYNA 19/09/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6077 0.94

PESO  ALEVIN  
Serie 1  

ORD Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre AÑO Sexo CAT Club/Colegio NºEscolar Marca
1 BEJAR CARBAJAL CATALINA 20/01/2009 F S12F EMID VALENCIA 6799 6.13
2 LLUESMA MARTÍNEZ SANDRA 11/08/2009 F S12F C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6577 4.69
3 PINEDA GARCIA MIGUEL 30/09/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6790 5.88
4 BALBASTRE HERNANDEZ IBAN 17/04/2009 M S12M EMID VALENCIA 6796 5.39
5 VILLENA PASCUAL TANIA 05/07/2009 F S12F VALENCIA CLUB ATLETISMO 6097 4.02
6 ARJONA GÓMEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL10/03/2009 M S12M C.A.SPRINT MONCADA 6606 3.84


